Mortar & Plaster Mixers Supersedes:18.1F1-89-1
Effective From Serial # 892500

‘ | 4‘8’ 68 Bulletin No. 18.1F1-2

Blade Kits see page 3

—= “=CROWN=

200082 CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
WINNIPEG CANADA

Page 1







DRIVE KITS - MODEL AND CODE NO. 3
TROUSSE DE MOTORISATION - MODELE ET NUMERO DE CODE .

Ref.# | Code # 4/6-SG | 4/6SGW| 4/6-SE | 4/6-SGH|4/65SG-I/C | Description
609785 | 609801 | 609796 | 609793 | 609787

55 174440 2 4 4 4 2 Washer Plain 5/16 NOM Rondelle ord., dia. 5/16 po. NOM

58 128220 4 4 4 4 4 Nut 5/16 UNC Ecrou, 5/16 po. UNC

59 176530 4 4 4 4 4 Washer Lock 5/16 NOM Rondelle d'arrét, dia. 5/16 po. NOM

60 148390 1 1 1 1 1 Set Screw 3/8 UNC x 1/2 Vis de réglage, 3/8 UNC x 1/2 po.

100 496040 1 1 1 1 Pulley 2A 3 x 3/4 Bore Poulie & 2 courr trap. alésage 3 x 3/4 po.
496520 1 Pulley 2A 5 x 7/8" Bore Poulie & 2 courr trap. alésage 5 x 7/8 po.

101 239533 2 2 2 V-Belt 4L-390 Courroie trapézoidale, 4L-390
239700 2 V-Beit 4L.-400 Couroie trapézoidale, 4.-400
239531 2 V-Belt 4L.-430 Courroie trapézoidale, 4.-430

102 119810 4 4 Bolt 5/16 UNC.x 1-3/4 Boulon, 5/16 UNC x 1-3/4po.
119243 4 4 Bolt 5/16 UNC.x 1-1/2 Boulon, 5/16 UNC. x 1-1/2po.
119760 4 Bolt 5/16 UNC.x 3/4 Boulon, 5/16 UNC. x 3/4po.

104 432050 1 1 1 1 1 Key 3/16 x 1-5/8 Clavette 3/16 x 1-5/8 po.

106 201912 1 Engine Briggs & Stratton 5hp. | Moteur Briggs & Stratton, 5 cv.
202007 1 Engine Honda 4hp. Moteur Honda, 4cv.
202231 1 Engine Wisconsin 4.6hp. Moateur Wisconsin, 4.6¢v.
464959 1 Motor & Switch Assy. 1hp. Moteur et interrupteur, 1 cv.
201925 1 Engine B&S-I/C 7hp. Moteur B&S-I/C 7cv

g R | [pEsaT s~
Cucor R | P
Page 4 R [

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
WINNIPEG CANADA




